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Congressional Candidate Table 10e

This table was published on 9/9/16.

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016

Candidate Name
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
LAWRENCE, MARY
LEE, SUSIE
RODKIN ROTERING, NANCY
POE, BOB
THRONE-HOLST, ANNA
KHANNA, ROHIT
CALONE, DAVID L
VERNON, MONICA W
CANOVA, TIMOTHY A.
FREEMAN, MARC BENJAMIN

State District

IL
MN
NV

IL
FL
NY
CA
NY

1A

FL
FL

O'CONNOR, SHAWN PATRICK PATRICK NH

FLORES, LUCY

MILLS, STEWART MR.
EVANS, DWIGHT
JOHNSON, LONNIE BARTON
HANEY, PERRY
KIHUEN, RUBEN
SHERZAN, MIKE
PATEL, RAVI B
MOWRER, JIM
ATKINSON, THOMAS M.
STARRETT, GRANT
TADDEO, ANNETTE
CRAIG, ANGELA DAWN
GILBERT, MELISSA
FLYNN, SEAN MASAKI
MARSHALL, ROGER W
CAIN, EMILY

HOEBER, AMIE
OWENS, H DOUGLAS
GALLEGO, PETE
DEACON, COLLEEN
TENG, CHIA-CHI
CARROLL, MORGAN
BEAGLE, WILLIAM
DRISKELL, GRETCHEN
BACON, DONALD
MCCARTER, KYLE
CAFORIO, BRYAN
NEHLEN, PAUL 11l
DUNCAN, JAMES
GOLDERER, BILL
GITSHAM, DENISE
ROSENBERG, MIKHAIL OLIVER
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
PATTERSON, WILLIAM RALPH
KHOURI, TONIA
CHABOT, PAUL R DR.

HEINZ, MATTHEW GERALD DR.

NV
MN
PA
Mi
CcoO
NV
1A
1A
1A
OK
TN
FL
MN
Mi
CA
KS
ME
MD
uT
TX
NY
uT
CcOo
OH
Mi
NE
IL
CA
Wi
NC
PA
CA
NY
NJ
TX
IL
CA
AZ

10
02
04
10
10
01
17
01
01
23
18
01
04
08
02
01
06
04
03
01
03
01
04
26
02
08
31
01
02
06
04
23
24
03
06
08
07
02
15
25
01
02
07
52
10
05
17
11
31
02

Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farm-I

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Disbursements

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,982,794
$1,533,961
$1,511,212
$1,508,426
$1,494,284
$1,494,230
$1,451,471
$1,384,974
$1,317,462
$1,309,775
$1,267,524
$1,194,746
$1,119,685
$1,064,506
$1,042,348
$1,024,793
$1,001,161
$963,994
$861,451
$820,983
$802,422
$757,182
$730,080
$712,381
$666,403
$654,755
$629,292
$623,673
$565,803
$559,572
$557,716
$557,026
$552,401
$534,878
$511,640
$501,672
$498,705
$477,118
$458,614
$446,200
$443,049
$432,707
$425,101
$422,068
$408,820
$404,907
$404,891
$402,188
$399,783
$399,760



